View/download complete  ordering guide at www.underhill.us
FITS INFINITY SERIES
Marking Systems
SPEED AND QUALITY OF PLAY…GOLF AS IT SHOULD BE.
You know Grund Guide for making premier yardage marking solutions. Now backed
with the strength of Underhill® distribution and product development, you can have the
highest quality and most complete yardage marking systems available today and into the
future.

	 Marker Model 	Sprinkler Mfg	Series	 Marker Color	 # Color	 Qty. of #s on Marker	Total QM on Order
	 SPM-106 	 Toro	 730	 Black	 Yellow	 1	 76
ordering example
ALSO AVAILABLE: BLANK REPLACEMENT  CAPS AVAILABLE FOR TORO, RAIN BIRD, HUNTER!
1866-863-3744  •  www.underhill.us
For detailed ordering information of custom
markers, visit www.underhill.us
Large 7 ½” cap with big bold 3 ½” standard yardage
numbers. Ideal for fairway, tee and driving range marking.
Optional 8” mounting pipe attachment available for secure
Fairway / Tee / Range Disc Markers
FAIRWAY STANDARD DISC SYSTEM
Color-coded markers with bold 3 ½” yardage number.
Several system options available.
FAIRWAY CUSTOM OPTIONS
Markers can be customized to display
specific yardage numbers, include logos, or
A: 3 markers placed down the center of the fairway at 50 yard intervals
B: 5 markers placed down the center of the fairway for greater coverage
C: Markers placed on sides and center (“diamond” layout) for highest visibility
D: Create a custom system with your choice of color and numbers/markings
SYSTEM EXAMPLES
A B C D
TEE BOX / DRIVING RANGE CUSTOM OPTIONS
Markers can be customized to display specific
multiple numbers, include logos, or custom design.
ordering
Standard Disks with Markings
FTM-Y-75 l Yellow Disk with 75
FTM-R-100 l Red Disk with 100
FTM-W-150 m White Disk with 150
FTM-BL-200 l Blue Disk with 200
FTM-BK-250 l Black Disk with 250
FTM-RWB-KIT 3 Disks with Yardages (l/m/l)
FTM-YRWBB-KIT 5 Disks with Yardages (l/l/m/l/l)
Custom Disks for Fairway, Tee Box and Driving Range
FTM-Y l Yellow Disk no markings
FTM-O l Orange Disk no markings
FTM-R l Red Disk no markings
FTM-W m White Disk no markings
FTM-BL l Blue Disk no markings
FTM-BK l Black Disk no markings
FTM-G l Green Disk no markings
FTM-L l Lavender Disk no markings
Tee Box / Fairway / Driving Range Custom Markings
To order, add to end of custom disk part numbers above.
Example:  FTM-Y-#1 (Yellow Disk with One custom number)
XXXX-#1 One custom number to disk
XXXX-#2 Two custom numbers to disk
XXXX-#3 Three custom numbers to disk
XXXX-CUST Custom Design; Script
XXXX-LOGO Logo added to disk
XXXX-#4 up to 4 flags / targets / yardages
XXXX-#8 5 to 8 flags / targets / yardages
XXXX-#12 9 to 12 flags / targets / yardages
Accessories
FTM-PL 8" Mounting Pipe for all disks
Valve Box / Universal Markers
SPM-105-B Black anodized marker
SPM-105-M Maroon anodized marker
These engraved, anodized aluminum (no paint!) markers
are ideal for isolation or control valves, satellites or other
Valve Box / Universal Markers
Disc Marker pictured with optional 8” mounting
pipe (installs easily with standard cup cutter)
SPECIAL SERVICES
WE OFFER PIN-POINT LASER
MEASUREMENT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
call for detail and quotes
2 Products that work...smart.™